
HÖSTFÄLTSKJUTNINGEN 20 SEPTEMBER 2008  -  VAPENGRUPP A
Klass: A1

Ptr Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S:a P1 P2 1+2 STM
1 17 Pierre Lindqvist Göteborgs PSSK 3 2 3 2 2 1 1 1 4 2 2 1 3 2 2 1 32 2 12 14

Klass: A2
Ptr Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S:a P1 P2 1+2 STM

1 Michael Demmers Skepplanda SF 6 3 4 4 4 2 4 4 5 3 6 3 6 3 2 1 60 13 21 34
2 6 Joakim Cliffordsson Töreboda PSK 3 2 3 2 5 2 5 3 6 3 4 2 5 3 2 2 52 7 19 26
3 22 Göran Alfredsson Skepplanda SF 4 2 3 2 4 2 4 3 6 3 3 2 4 2 5 3 52 11 12 23
4 26 Kari Rouhiainen Vargöns PK 5 3 5 4 4 2 2 2 4 2 4 2 2 1 2 2 46 8 14 22
5 26 Janne Wennersten Vargöns PK 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 6 3 4 3 3 2 31 8 11 19

Klass: A3
Ptr Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S:a P1 P2 1+2 STM

1 17 Anders Grimling Lidköpings PF 6 3 6 4 5 2 5 4 6 3 6 3 6 3 5 3 70 14 24 38 S
2 17 Anders Lundblad Vårgårda PSK 5 2 5 3 6 2 6 4 6 3 6 3 6 3 5 3 68 17 25 42 B
3 11 Ove Holmberg Tidaholms PSK 4 3 6 4 6 2 5 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 5 3 68 5 21 26 B
4 26 Olof Jakobsson Eds PSK 4 3 4 4 5 2 6 4 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 68 4 20 24 B
5 31 Anders Eriksson Södra Dals PSF 6 3 6 4 3 2 6 4 6 3 5 2 6 3 4 3 66 12 24 36
6 31 Peter Rehnfeldt Överby PK 5 3 6 4 6 2 4 3 6 3 5 2 6 3 5 3 66 5 25 30
7 34 Bengt Lundblad Vårgårda PSK 4 2 4 3 5 2 5 4 5 3 5 2 6 3 5 3 61 10 20 30
8 34 Christer Egerlind Volvo PK 4 2 3 3 5 2 3 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 3 2 57 7 25 32



HÖSTFÄLTSKJUTNINGEN 20 SEPTEMBER 2008  -  VAPENGRUPP B och R
Klass: B1

Ptr Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S:a P1 P2 1+2 STM
1 25 Mikael Persson Tidaholms PSK 5 3 1 1 2 1 5 3 5 2 6 3 5 3 5 3 53 6 14 20

Klass: B2
Ptr Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S:a P1 P2 1+2 STM

1 21 Gerd Alfredsson Södra Dals PSF 5 3 4 4 3 2 5 4 6 3 5 3 6 3 2 1 59 5 13 18
2 21 K-A Alfredsson Södra Dals PSF 5 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 6 3 5 2 6 3 3 2 55 1 20 21
3 21 Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 5 2 7 0

Klass: B3
Ptr Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S:a P1 P2 1+2 STM

1 18 Martin Rehn Tidaholms PSK 6 3 6 4 6 2 6 4 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 73 15 25 40 B
2 18 Lars Lundmark Göteborgs PSSK 6 3 4 3 6 2 6 4 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 70 16 26 42 B
3 25 Sören Rehn Tidaholms PSK 5 2 4 3 4 2 5 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 64 16 21 37
4 25 Henrik Särehag Grästorps PSK 5 3 1 1 5 2 4 3 6 3 5 2 3 3 3 2 51 9 19 28

Klass: R1
Ptr Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S:a P1 P2 1+2 STM

1 23 Henrik Nilsson Skepplanda SF 4 2 4 3 6 2 5 3 4 2 6 3 6 3 3 3 59 9 9 18
2 23 Pierre Lindqvist Göteborgs PSSK 5 2 5 2 5 1 1 1 5 2 6 2 5 3 4 2 51 8 16 24
3 23 Rolf M Meland Bengtsfors PSK 4 3 1 1 3 1 4 3 5 2 5 2 6 3 3 2 48 7 17 24
4 32 Tommi Perttula P4 IF 4 3 4 2 3 2 4 3 6 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 47 7 15 22
5 27 Liv-Kari Kirkerud Bengtsfors PSK 4 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 5 1 2 2 4 3 1 1 28 2 18 20

Klass: R2
Ptr Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S:a P1 P2 1+2 STM

1 23 Sverker Forsberg Sörbygdens PK 5 3 4 3 6 2 6 4 6 3 5 2 6 3 4 3 65 9 21 30
2 7 Rolf Antonsson Lilla Edets PSK 5 2 4 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 6 3 6 3 5 3 54 14 8 22
3 19 Sven-Olof Bergqvist Grästorps PSK 5 2 5 3 1 1 2 1 2 1 4 1 6 3 1 1 39 7 5 12



Klass: R3
Ptr Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S:a P1 P2 1+2 STM

1 16 Anders Grimling Lidköpings PF 6 3 6 4 6 2 6 4 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 73 17 23 40 S
1 19 Lars Lundmark Göteborgs PSSK 6 3 6 4 6 2 6 4 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 73 13 27 40 S
3 19 Bengt Lundblad Vårgårda PSK 6 3 5 3 6 2 6 4 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 71 13 24 37 B
4 7 Anders Lundblad Vårgårda PSK 6 3 6 4 6 2 5 4 6 3 6 3 5 3 5 3 70 17 26 43 B
5 16 Anders Eriksson Södra Dals PSF 6 3 6 4 5 2 6 4 6 3 5 3 6 3 5 3 70 13 15 28 B
6 16 Anders Wennerbom Vårgårda PSK 6 3 5 3 6 2 5 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 69 17 28 45 B
7 16 Sten Löfström FOK Borås 6 3 6 4 5 2 6 4 6 3 6 3 6 3 3 3 69 12 24 36 B
8 19 Ingemar Lindqvist Lidköpings PF 6 3 5 3 6 2 4 3 6 3 5 3 6 3 5 3 66 16 24 40 B
9 19 Peter Rehnfeldt Överby PK 5 2 6 4 5 2 6 4 5 3 4 3 6 3 4 3 65 7 18 25
10 16 Rolf Haglund Landskrona PK 4 2 4 3 6 2 6 4 6 3 5 2 5 3 6 3 64 11 24 35
11 16 Björn Rutgersson Södra Dals PSF 5 3 4 4 6 2 5 3 6 3 5 2 4 3 6 3 64 7 21 28
12 23 Marie Brunsson Örgryte PK 6 3 5 3 6 2 5 4 6 3 4 2 5 3 4 3 64 8 20 28
13 27 Leif Gardtman Skepplanda SF 6 3 5 3 4 2 4 3 6 3 4 2 6 3 6 3 63 8 24 32
14 27 Kenny Wahlberg Uddevalla PSF 5 3 4 3 5 2 4 4 6 3 5 2 6 3 5 3 63 6 20 26
15 27 Olof Jakobsson Eds PSK 5 3 3 3 6 2 4 4 6 3 5 3 5 3 4 3 62 7 16 23
16 32 Tor Halvorsen Överby PK 2 1 6 4 6 2 5 4 6 3 4 2 4 3 6 3 61 0 20 20
17 32 Åke Samuelsson Örgryte PK 6 3 4 3 4 2 5 3 5 2 4 1 5 3 4 3 57 13 21 34
18 32 Pekka Kovanen Uddevalla PSF 5 2 5 3 6 2 3 2 6 3 5 2 5 3 3 2 57 14 16 30



HÖSTFÄLTSKJUTNINGEN 20 SEPTEMBER 2008  -  VAPENGRUPP C
Klass: C1

Ptr Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S:a P1 P2 1+2 STM
1 Henrik Nilsson Skepplanda SF 6 3 4 4 6 2 6 4 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 71 16 26 42 S
2 Mikael Persson Tidaholms PSK 6 3 6 4 6 2 5 3 6 3 6 3 5 3 4 2 67 17 20 37
3 2 Rolf M Meland Bengtsfors PSK 5 2 4 3 5 2 5 3 6 3 6 3 4 2 6 3 62 11 23 34
4 2 Tommi Perttula P4 IF 6 3 6 4 5 2 4 3 6 3 5 3 5 3 2 2 62 16 15 31
5 4 Pertti Karjalainen Göteborgs PSSK 6 3 5 2 4 2 6 2 6 2 6 1 6 2 6 3 62 6 21 27
6 5 Stefan Alexandersson Trollhättans PK 2 2 4 3 4 2 6 4 6 3 6 3 5 3 2 2 57 1 19 20
7 8 Pierre Lindqvist Göteborgs PSSK 6 2 6 2 5 1 2 2 6 2 4 2 3 1 4 3 51 6 21 27
8 9 Martin Ludvigsson Vårgårda PSK 5 2 5 3 5 2 5 4 1 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 39 10 3 13
9 10 Resad Curkic Trollhättans PK 4 2 0 0 5 1 2 2 5 2 5 2 1 1 2 1 35 11 10 21

Klass: C2
Ptr Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S:a P1 P2 1+2 STM

1 12 Mats Malmerström Sollebrunns PK 6 3 6 4 6 2 6 4 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 73 17 20 37 S
2 15 Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 4 2 6 4 5 2 6 4 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 69 12 20 32 B
3 Per Andersson Grästorps PSK 5 3 5 3 6 2 5 4 6 3 5 2 6 3 6 3 67 13 22 35
4 24 Oscar Eklund Trollhättans PK 5 2 6 4 3 2 6 4 6 3 5 2 6 3 5 3 65 12 21 33
5 3 Eric Svanberg Södra Dals PSF 6 3 5 4 5 2 5 4 6 3 4 1 6 3 5 3 65 8 19 27
6 4 Sverker Forsberg Sörbygdens PK 6 3 6 4 6 2 5 3 4 2 6 3 6 3 4 2 65 5 11 16
7 10 Leif Johansson Sjuntorps PSK 6 1 5 4 6 2 5 3 6 3 5 2 6 3 4 2 63 18 23 41
8 10 Göran Andersson Skepplanda SF 6 2 6 4 5 2 6 4 6 3 4 1 6 3 2 2 62 20 21 41
9 8 Michael Demmers Skepplanda SF 6 3 5 3 6 2 5 3 5 3 5 2 4 2 5 3 62 12 11 23

10 24 Göran Alfredsson Skepplanda SF 6 3 6 4 5 2 5 3 1 1 6 3 6 3 5 3 62 12 3 15
11 24 Henrik Ivarsson Grästorps PSK 6 2 0 0 5 2 6 4 3 2 6 3 6 3 5 3 56 11 10 21



Klass: C3
Ptr Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S:a P1 P2 1+2 STM

1 Anders Eriksson Södra Dals PSF 6 3 6 4 6 2 6 4 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 72 15 26 41 S
2 1 Anders Grimling Lidköpings PF 6 3 6 4 6 2 6 4 6 3 5 2 6 3 6 3 71 17 28 45 S
3 1 Sören Rehn Tidaholms PSK 6 3 6 4 6 2 6 4 6 3 5 2 6 3 6 3 71 18 25 43 S

10 4 Michael Gustafsson Trollhättans PK 5 2 6 4 6 2 6 4 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 71 16 21 37 S
4 2 Henrik Särehag Grästorps PSK 6 3 6 4 6 2 6 4 6 3 6 3 5 3 5 3 71 12 18 30 S
5 2 Leif Gardtman Skepplanda SF 6 3 5 4 5 2 6 4 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 71 9 20 29 S
6 3 Rolf Haglund Landskrona PK 5 2 6 4 6 2 6 4 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 71 13 14 27 S
7 3 Björn Rutgersson Södra Dals PSF 6 3 5 4 6 2 6 4 6 3 5 2 6 3 6 3 70 17 24 41 B
8 3 Bengt Lundblad Vårgårda PSK 5 3 6 4 6 2 5 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 70 11 23 34 B
9 4 Lars Lundmark Göteborgs PSSK 6 3 5 3 6 2 5 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 69 19 23 42 B
11 1 Anders Lundblad Vårgårda PSK 5 2 5 4 6 2 6 4 6 3 6 3 6 3 5 3 69 12 21 33 B
12 4 Anders Wennerbom Vårgårda PSK 6 3 6 4 6 2 6 4 6 3 5 2 6 3 3 3 68 15 21 36 B
13 9 Ingemar Lindqvist Lidköpings PF 5 3 5 4 6 2 6 4 6 3 6 3 6 3 4 2 68 10 22 32 B
14 10 Peter Rehnfeldt Överby PK 5 2 6 4 6 2 6 4 6 3 5 2 5 3 6 3 68 13 0 13 B
15 10 Kenny Wahlberg Uddevalla PSF 6 3 5 4 5 2 5 3 5 2 6 3 6 3 6 3 67 10 18 28
16 10 Tor Halvorsen Överby PK 6 3 6 4 5 2 4 3 6 3 5 2 5 3 6 3 66 13 24 37
18 24 Sten Löfström FOK Borås 5 2 6 4 5 2 2 2 5 3 5 2 6 3 6 3 61 18 20 38

Klass: CVetY
Ptr Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S:a P1 P2 1+2 STM

2 1 Pekka Kovanen Uddevalla PSF 6 3 6 4 5 2 6 4 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 72 15 20 35 S
1 1 Ove Holmberg Tidaholms PSK 5 2 6 4 6 2 5 4 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 70 13 23 36 B
3 4 Åke Samuelsson Örgryte PK 6 3 6 4 5 2 6 4 6 3 4 2 6 3 5 3 68 13 17 30 B
4 9 Bengt Sjölander Telegrafverkets PSF 5 1 5 3 6 2 5 4 6 3 6 3 6 3 4 3 65 18 24 42
5 9 Olof Jakobsson Eds PSK 5 3 5 3 4 2 6 4 6 3 5 2 5 3 5 3 64 8 24 32

Klass: CVetÄ
Ptr Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S:a P1 P2 1+2 STM

1 15 Göran Ragnarsson FOK Borås 5 3 6 4 5 2 5 4 6 3 5 2 6 3 6 3 68 11 21 32 B
2 24 Leif Olofsson Sjuntorps PSK 6 3 5 4 6 2 4 3 6 2 6 2 6 3 5 3 66 4 24 28
3 3 Gerd Alfredsson Södra Dals PSF 3 2 6 4 5 2 6 4 6 3 5 2 5 3 4 3 63 7 18 25
4 3 Jan-Erik Johansson Ulricehamns PK 5 2 4 3 4 2 5 3 6 3 5 2 5 3 4 2 58 17 20 37
5 5 Ingvar Jungblom Trollhättans PK 5 2 4 4 4 2 4 3 6 3 6 2 5 3 3 2 58 12 22 34
6 5 K-A Alfredsson Södra Dals PSF 3 2 4 2 6 2 6 4 6 3 4 1 5 3 3 3 57 2 15 17
7 5 Sven-Olof Bergqvist Grästorps PSK 0 0 3 3 4 2 5 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 4 3 54 0 21 21
8 8 Jan Andersson Bengtsfors PSK 4 3 5 3 2 2 4 2 5 1 6 1 6 3 2 1 50 4 23 27

Klass: CJUN
Ptr Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S:a P1 P2 1+2 STM

1 5 Martin Rehn Tidaholms PSK 6 3 6 4 6 2 6 4 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 73 17 25 42 S
2 9 Joakim Cliffordsson Töreboda PSK 6 3 5 2 5 1 6 4 6 3 6 2 6 3 5 3 66 12 25 37



Klass: DAM C1
Ptr Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S:a P1 P2 1+2 STM

1 2 Anna-Lena Stenfeldt Göteborgs PSSK 4 2 5 2 3 1 2 2 6 2 5 1 4 1 4 3 47 7 15 22
2 2 Liv-Kari Kirkerud Bengtsfors PSK 2 1 3 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 6 1 3 3 31 0 2 2
3 8 Eva Bjälldahl Göteborgs PSSK 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 6 1 1 1 24 0 7 7

Klass: DAM C2
Ptr Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S:a P1 P2 1+2 STM

1 8 Elsa Svantesson Vårgårda PSK 5 2 4 3 6 2 6 4 6 3 6 3 5 3 1 1 60 4 18 22
2 24 Ingela Sjöberg Trollhättans PK 0 0 0 0 4 2 3 3 2 2 4 1 3 2 2 1 29 0 4 4

Klass: DAM C3
Ptr Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 S:a P1 P2 1+2 STM

1 1 Ingbritt Svantesson Vårgårda PSK 6 3 6 4 6 2 6 4 6 3 6 3 6 2 5 3 71 7 26 33 S
2 8 Marie Brunsson Örgryte PK 6 3 4 3 6 2 5 3 5 2 5 2 5 3 6 3 63 11 20 31



HÖSTFÄLTSKJUTNINGEN 20 SEPTEMBER 2008  -  LAG
1
3 1 Sören Rehn Tidaholms PSK 6 3 6 4 6 2 6 4 6 3 5 2 6 3 6 3 71 18 25 43
1 5 Martin Rehn Tidaholms PSK 6 3 6 4 6 2 6 4 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 73 17 25 42
1 1 Ove Holmberg Tidaholms PSK 5 2 6 4 6 2 5 4 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 70 13 23 36

Lagresultat 214
2
7 3 Bengt Lundblad Vårgårda PSK 5 3 6 4 6 2 5 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 70 11 23 34

10 4 Anders Lundblad Vårgårda PSK 5 2 5 4 6 2 6 4 6 3 6 3 6 3 5 3 69 12 21 33
11 1 Anders Wennerbom Vårgårda PSK 6 3 6 4 6 2 6 4 6 3 5 2 6 3 3 3 68 15 21 36

Lagresultat 207
3
4 2 Henrik Särehag Grästorps PSK 6 3 6 4 6 2 6 4 6 3 6 3 5 3 5 3 71 12 18 30
9 8 Henrik Ivarsson Grästorps PSK 6 2 0 0 5 2 6 4 3 2 6 3 6 3 5 3 56 11 10 21
6 5 Sven-Olof Bergqvist Grästorps PSK 0 0 3 3 4 2 5 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 4 3 54 0 21 21

Lagresultat 181


